


YATO S GASOLINE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
41CM

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
41 CM WITH DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
46 CM WITH DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
51 CM WITH DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
53 CM WITH DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
53 CM WITH ES DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
56 CM WITH DRIVE

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
53 CM WITH DRIVE

TRACTOR - GASOLINE
LAWN MOWER
76 CM

GASOLINE SCARIFIER
38 CM

GASOLINE SHREDDER

GASOLINE TILLER
36/60 CM

GASOLINE TILLER
35/85 CM

GASOLINE TILLER
48 CM

GASOLINE SWEEPER
100 CM

COLLECTOR FOR SWEEPER
100 CM

PLOW FOR SWEEPER
100 CM
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YT-855480

Volume

Max. torque
Spark plug

Fuel

Fuel tank capacity
Oil

Oil tank capacity
Cutting width
Cutting height
Mesh basket
Wheels

Weight

Noise emission

YT-855487 YT-855490

18

2,1 kW

123 cm®
2800 min"*
F7RTC
unleaded petrol E10
091

SAE 15W-40
051

410 mm
25-75mm
401

6"

19,7 kg

96 dB

GASOLINE YATO x

YT-85520

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
LONCIN LC1P65FE-3 41 CM

‘ 6"
. a m ENCLOSURE

Es LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter =

7-stage cutting height adjustment =

rear discharge, basket discharge m

metal enclosure =

ergonomic foam handle m
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YT-85521

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH DRIVE

LONCIN LC1PG5FE-3 41 CM
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =
manual starter m

7-stage cutting height adjustment m

rear discharge, basket discharge m

metal enclosure m
ergonomic foam handle m

YT855470 -II_ Yressdrt X N
YI-855480  YT-855487 Y1-855490 Vidiaies  vrassesr YT-855490
l ‘ .

Power 2,1 kW Power 2,4 kW

Volume 123 cm® Volume 139 cm?

Max. torque 2800 min”* Max. torque 2800 min”*

Spark plug F7RTC Spark plug F7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10 Fuel unleaded petrol E10

Fuel tank capacity 091 Fuel tank capacity 091

Qil SAE 15W-40 Qil SAE 15W-40

QOil tank capacity 051 QOil tank capacity 051

Cutting width 410 mm Cutting width 460 mm

Cutting height 25-75 mm Cutting height 25-75 mm

Mesh basket 401 Mesh basket 621

Wheels 6", 8" Wheels 7",10"

Weight 21,1kg Weight 33,6 kg

Noise emission 96 dB Noise emission 96 dB

GASOLINE

YT-85525

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER

WITH DRIVE

LONCIN LC1P65FE 46 CM
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Es LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m

manual starter =
8-stage cutting height adjustment =

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, =

side discharge, mulching
metal enclosure m
ergonomic foam handle =
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YT-85528

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH DRIVE

LONCIN LC1P70FC 51 CM
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internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =

manual starter =

8-stage cutting height adjustment m

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, =
side discharge, mulching

metal enclosure m
ergonomic foam handle =
beverage holder =
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YT-855482
YT-855484 YT-855488 YT-855491
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YT-85532

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH DRIVE

LONCIN LC1P70FC 53 CM
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internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =

manual starter =

8-stage cutting height adjustment m

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, =
side discharge, mulching

metal enclosure m

ergonomic foam handle =
beverage holder =
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YT-855482
YT-855484 YT-855488 YT-855491

L|'|'f'I{

i

Power 3,5 kW
Volume 196 cm?
Max. torque 2800 min-*
Spark plug E7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fuel tank capacity 101

Qil SAE 15W-40
QOil tank capacity 061

Cutting width 510 mm
Cutting height 25-75 mm
Mesh basket 621

Wheels 8", 11"
Weight 36,2 kg
Noise emission 98 dB

Power 3,5 kW

Volume 196 cm®

Max. torque 2800 min"*

Spark plug E7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10

Fuel tank capacity

1,01

Oil SAE 15W-40
Oil tank capacity 061

Cutting width 530 mm
Cutting height 25-75mm
Mesh basket 621

Wheels 8", 11"
Weight 37 kg

Noise emission 98 dB
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YT-85533

GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH ES DRIVE

LONCIN LC1P75F 53 CM
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GASOLINE

YT-85537
GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH DRIVE
LONCIN LC1P75F 56 CM
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =

electric and manual starter m

8-stage cutting height adjustment m

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, =
side discharge, mulching

metal enclosure m

ergonomic foam handle m

beverage holder m
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Es LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =

manual starter =

8-stage cutting height adjustment m

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, =
side discharge, mulching

metal enclosure m
ergonomic foam handle =
beverage holder =
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YT-855482
YT-855484

YT-855487

Power 4,5 kW
Volume 224 cm?
Max. torque 2800 min-!
Spark plug F7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fuel tank capacity 1,21

Qil SAE 15W-40
QOil tank capacity 061

Cutting width 530 mm
Cutting height 25-75 mm
Mesh basket 621

Wheels 8", 11"
Weight 37 kg

Noise emission 98 dB

YT-855493

YT-855487

e

YT-855482
YT-855484

Power 45 kW
Volume 224 cm?
Max. torque 2800 min"*
Spark plug F7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fuel tank capacity 1,21

Oil SAE 15W-40
Oil tank capacity 061

Cutting width 560 mm
Cutting height 30-90 mm
Mesh basket 621

Wheels 8", 11"
Weight 38,5 kg
Noise emission 98 dB

YT-855493
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YT-85545 YT-85550
GASOLINE LAWN MOWER TRACTOR - GASOLINE LAWN MOWER
WITH DRIVE LONCIN LC1P90F-1 76 CM
LONCIN LC1P70FC 53 CM — ~
35 |[roe®|[ (O |12 [530mm) [ ] 8.8 43271 S
3.9 ||196 ||| g KW |{cm' & | 360
KW [lems 81| 2800 ||/ t30| ===/ | g9 — '
) \cm L min 1 mm | \W W 6 L 1 s - 10"l15“ T
7"l 10“ "[i::] METAL &.. 4in1 : _. @@ -.- 4STROKE : E-START _ﬂ

@D || 4srore || FLOSRE| | Z==! | 4 1

s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =

manual starter m

6-stage cutting height adjustment m

4 functions: rear discharge, basket discharge, m
side discharge, mulching

metal enclosure =

ergonomic foam handle =

beverage holder =

Es LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter =
6-stage cutting height adjustment =
3 functions: rear discharge, =
side discharge, mulching
metal enclosure m
ergonomic levers m
comfortable armchair m
beverage holder =
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YT-855481
YT-855483 YT-855488 YT-855491
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Power 3,5 kW
Volume 196 cm?
Max. torque 2800 min-!
Spark plug E7RTC
Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fuel tank capacity 1,01
Qil SAE 15W-40
QOil tank capacity 061 Power 8,8 kW Oil tank capacity 091
Cutting width 530 mm Volume 432 cm® Cutting width 760 mm
Cutting height 30-80 mm Max. torque 3600 min-* Cutting height 20-90 mm
Mesh basket 621 Spark plug RC12YC Mesh basket 1701
Wheels 710" Fuel unleaded petrol E10 Wheels 10", 15"
Weight 37 kg Fuel tank capacity 421 Weight 174 kg
Noise emission 98 dB Oil SAE 15W-40 Noise emission 100 dB
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YT-85570 YT-85580
GASOLINE SCARIFIER GASOLINE SHREDDER
LONCIN H200 38 CM LONCIN LC1P70FC
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter m
8-stage working depth adjustment m

2 functions: scarifying, aerating =
metal enclosure m

ergonomic foam handle =
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter m

shredding of branches and plant residues =
metal enclosure =
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YT-855488

YT-855491

YT-855477 YT-855481  YT-855487
YT-855482

YT-855478

Power 4,1kW Power 3,5 kW
Volume 196 cm® Volume 196 cm?
Max. torque 3600 min"* Max. torque 3000 min”
Spark plug F7RTC Spark plug ERTC

Fuel : unleaded petrol E10 Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fl_Jel tank capacity 301 Fuel tank capacity 1,01

Qil SAE 15W-40 .

Oil tank capacity 051 O SAE 15W-40
Working width 380 mm Oil tank capacity 061
Working height 8~ +12mm Max. branch diameter 45 mm
Mesh basket 401 Mesh basket 301

Wheels 7.8 Wheels 8’

Weight 32,5kg Weight 38,3 kg
Noise emission 104 dB Noise emission 113 dB
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YT-85590

GASOLINE TILLER
LONCIN LC1P65FE-2 36/60 CM
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YT-85591
GASOLINE TILLER
LONCIN G200F 35/85 CM
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter m

3-stage working depth adjustment =

metal enclosure =
ergonomic foam handle =

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter =

3-stage working depth adjustment =

metal enclosure =

ergonomic foam handle =

YT-855492
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YT-855487
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Power 2,9 kW Power 41 kW YT-855487 VT-855494
Volume 166 cm?® Volume 196 cm? i il
Max. torque 3000 min-* Max. torque 3600 min-*

Spark plug F7RTC Spark plug F7RTC

Fuel unleaded petrol E10 Fuel unleaded petrol E10

Fuel tank capacity 091 Fuel tank capacity 3,01

Qil SAE 15W-40 Oil SAE 15W-40

Qil tank capacity 051 Oil tank capacity 051

Working width 360/600 mm Working width 350/850 mm

Max. working depth 260 mm Max. working depth 260 mm

Wheels 6" Wheels 8"

Weight 33,5kg Weight 54 kg

Noise emission 93dB Noise emission 102 dB




YATO S GASOLINE

YT-85592
GASOLINE TILLER
LONCIN G200F 48 CM
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s LONCIN

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve m
manual starter m

electric wheel drive =

3-stage working depth adjustment =

metal enclosure =
ergonomic handle =
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YT-855487 YT-855494 YT-855488 YT-855491
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Power 4,1 kW Power 3,5kW
Volume 196 cm? Volume 196 cm?
Max. torque 3600 min-* Max. torque 2800 min""
Spark plug F7RTC Spark plug E7RTC
Fuel unleaded petrol E10 Fuel unleaded petrol E10
Fuel tank capacity 301 Fuel tank capacity 1,01
Qil SAE 15W-40 Oil SAE 15W-40
Qil tank capacity 081 Oil tank capacity 061
Working width 480 mm Sweep width 1000 mm
Max. working depth 260 mm Sweep angle lleft/right 22,5°
Wheels 13" Wheels 9", 13"
Weight 72 kg Weight 81kg
Noise emission 102 dB Noise emission 101 dB

GASOLINE

YT-85600
GASOLINE SWEEPER
LONCIN LC1P70FC 100 CM
kW 2800 mm

\cm3 J L min! L |
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EsLONCiIn

internal combustion engine, 4-stroke, top-valve =
manual starter m

sweeping angle adjustment left/right 22.5° =

3 forward gears and 1 reverse gear m

metal enclosure m

3-stage handle adjustment =

beverage holder =
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YT-85605 MOWER BLADE
COLLECTOR FOR SWEEPER
Jees 1000
P mm
P — L (mm)
YT-855470 410
METAL
YT-855471 460
ENCLOSURE YT-855472 510
YT-855473 530
YT-855474 560
AIR FILTER
FOR:
YT-855490 YT-85520, YT-85521, YT-85525
YT-85606
PLOW FOR SWEEPER
2 1000
N om,
METAL FOR
ENCLOSURE YT-855493 YT-85533, YT-85537

SPARK PLUG

FOR:

YT-85520, YT-85521, YT-85525,
YT-855487 YT-85533, YT-85537, YT-85590,
YT-85591, YT-85592

2 YT-855477 380

GASOLINE

FOR:
YT-85520, YT-85521
YT-85525
YT-85528
YT-85532, YT-85533, YT-85545
YT-85537

[} FOR:
YT-855480 6" (155 mm) YT-85520, YT-85521, YT-855480

WHEEL FOR MOWER/SCARIFIER

YT-85528, YT-85532, YT-85545,
YT-85580, YT-85600

YT-855492 YT-85590

YT-855491

4] FOR:
YT-855481 7" (178 mm) YT-85525, YT-85545, YT-85570

YT-85528, YT-85532, YT-85533,

YT-855482 8’ (200 mm) \T.85537 Y8570

WHEEL FOR MOWER

FOR:
YT-855494 YT-85591, YT-85592

[} FOR:
FOR: YT-855483 10" (247 mm) YT-85525, YT-85545
YT-85528, YT-85532, YT-85545 B -
YT-855488 ' ' ' YT-855484 11" (275 mm) YT-85528, YT-85532,

YT-85580, YT-85600 YT-85533, YT-85537

AERATION ROLLER SCARIFYING ROLLER

FOR: L (mm) FOR:
YT-85570 YT-855478 380 YT-85570
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TOYAS.A.

ul. Soltysowicka 13-15
51-168 Wroctaw

Poland

(+48 71) 32 46 200

fax: (+48 71) 32 46 370
sales@yato.pl (domestic)
export@yato.pl (export)
import@yato.pl (import)

ODDZIAt. WARSZAWSKI
Teren Mapletree Park Nadarzyn
al. Kasztanowa 160

05-831 Miochow k. Warszawy
Poland

(+48 22) 73 82 800

(+48 22) 73 82 828
sales@yato.pl (domestic)
export@yato.pl (export)

TOYAROMANIAS.A.
Sos. Stefanesti, 8-8A
Stefanestii De Jos, llfov
Romania

(+40031) 710 8692
office@yato.ro

YATO TOOLS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
No. 1, Lane 1300,

East Kangqiao Road

Shanghai, China 201315

(+86 21) 681 829 50

fax: (+86 21) 681 829 51
yato@yato-sh.com

YATO TOOLS (JIAXING) CO., LTD.
No.1033 Huyan Road,

Baibu Town, Haiyan County,

Jiaxing City, Zhejiang Province, China
(+86 21) 681 829 50
yato@yato-sh.co

www.facebook/yatopolska f

instagram.com/yato_polska/ .
youtube.com/user/YatoTeam G

linkedin.com/company/toya-s-a- in




